
Classifica generale 2° Gran Premio FIDASC  TRAINING SPORTING  sabato17 maggio

Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 122 Fochesato Lucio 1a 28 21 24 26 26 17 15 27 184
2 123 De Tomasi Enrico E 20 26 29 26 20 22 20 20 183
3 96 Garatti Fabio 1a 27 22 33 19 8 25 27 22 183
4 114 Moscheni Armando 3a 18 20 33 26 23 14 21 28 183
5 91 Ballerini Marco 1a 11 21 24 31 31 12 15 26 171
6 80 Gaetani Alessandro 1a 19 15 26 33 15 29 13 16 166
7 81 Gabbiadini Pasquale Ecc 21 19 24 26 23 16 11 25 165
8 83 Scotti Davide 2a 20 19 26 26 25 21 13 13 163
9 106 Taiocchi GianPietro 3a 18 28 16 13 30 15 17 26 163

10 87 Zamboni Enrico M 27 13 19 14 14 18 33 20 158
11 92 Ardesi Roberto 1a 13 14 26 30 19 16 24 14 156
12 104 Baggi Luciano V 28 19 18 16 26 19 12 17 155
13 100 Baggi Roberto 2a 18 19 33 24 14 15 15 14 152
14 110 Cabra Maurizio V 18 12 23 20 22 27 20 10 152
15 88 Soldani Gabriele E 18 17 26 24 19 17 13 17 151
16 84 Bignotti Massimo 2a 26 21 16 6 20 23 18 18 148
17 117 Cabra Davide E 21 8 26 23 11 24 18 8 139
18 118 Mometti Alessandro V 18 11 24 26 12 21 11 16 139
19 126 Dusi Romano 3a 26 19 14 23 17 15 11 8 133
20 89 Panizza Luca Junior 20 12 23 18 10 19 15 15 132
21 99 Rossi Roberto M 26 13 20 24 17 13 11 8 132
22 90 Cuccarolo Paola Lady 19 20 24 21 15 12 11 9 131
23 107 Dalle Carbonare 1a 15 15 13 20 17 19 12 16 127
24 93 Buglione Felice M 6 23 14 21 21 13 16 11 125
25 86 Bertelli Graziano 2a 4 20 16 18 19 11 20 15 123
26 85 Bonaiuti Otello M 22 17 10 15 19 19 9 9 120
27 94 Capelletto Alessandro V 14 20 21 11 10 23 8 12 119
28 112 Solimano Giancarlo 1a 10 6 20 20 20 21 7 15 119
29 82 Angeloni Leone V 17 17 23 23 8 14 5 12 119
30 125 Colombelli Gaudenzio V 14 13 17 20 17 8 16 10 115
31 116 Zocche Giorgio 3a 4 25 11 20 10 14 15 8 107
32 103 Facciolati Damiano V 4 19 22 21 12 6 5 16 105
33 115 Locatelli Omar A 7 11 19 22 8 14 5 19 105
34 119 Favale Nicola 3a 11 16 13 14 22 9 11 2 98
35 120 Guzzo Gaspare A 13 20 10 15 4 14 12 10 98
36 113 Solimano Luca Junior 4 10 20 18 13 2 16 14 97
37 101 Gariboldi Cesare 2a 3 17 20 17 13 8 9 8 95
38 108 Beretta Matteo J 16 7 13 7 14 12 11 11 91
39 98 Chiodi Gianluca 3a 14 6 15 11 6 11 12 11 86
40 124 Mangano Silvana Lady 5 10 14 17 11 11 8 6 82
41 102 Motta Cristina Lady 1 2 7 20 10 11 4 7 62
42 109 Morsiani massimo 3a 14 12 9 8 0 7 6 6 62



Eccellenza
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 De Tomasi enrico E 20 26 29 26 20 22 20 20 183
2 Gabbiadini Pasquale E 21 19 24 26 23 16 11 25 165
3 Soldani Gabriele E 18 17 26 24 19 17 13 17 151
4 Cabra Davide E 21 8 26 23 11 24 18 8 139

1a categoria
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 122 Fochesato Lucio 1a 28 21 24 26 26 17 15 27 184
2 96 Garatti fabio 1a 27 22 33 19 8 25 27 22 183
3 91 BalleriniMarco 1a 11 21 24 31 31 12 15 26 171
4 80 Gaetani alessandro 1a 19 15 26 33 15 29 13 16 166
5 92 Ardesi Roberto 1a 13 14 26 30 19 16 24 14 156
6 112 Solimano Giancarlo 1a 10 6 20 20 20 21 7 15 119
7 107 Dalle Carbonare 1a 15 15 13 20 17 19 12 16 127

2a Categoria
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 83 Scotti Davide 2a 20 19 26 26 25 21 13 13 163
2 100 Baggi Roberto 2a 18 19 33 24 14 15 15 14 152
3 84 Bignotti Massimo 2a 26 21 16 6 20 23 18 18 148
4 86 Bertelli Graziano 2a 4 20 16 18 19 11 20 15 123
5 101 Gariboldi Cesare 2a 3 17 20 17 13 8 9 8 95

3a Categoria
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 114 Moscheni Armando 3a 18 20 33 26 23 14 21 28 183
2 106 Taiocchi Gianpietro 3a 18 28 16 13 30 15 17 26 163
3 126 Dusi Romano 3a 26 19 14 23 17 15 11 8 133
4 116 Zocche Giorgio 3a 4 25 11 20 10 14 15 8 107
5 98 Chiodi Gianluca 3a 14 6 15 11 6 11 12 11 86
6 109 Morsiani mas 3a 14 12 9 8 0 7 6 6 62

Veterani
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 104 Baggi Luciano V 28 19 18 16 26 19 12 17 155
2 110 Cabra Maurizio V 18 12 23 20 22 27 20 10 152
3 118 Mometti Alessandro V 18 11 24 26 12 21 11 16 139
4 94 Capelletto Alessandro V 14 20 21 11 10 23 8 12 119
5 125 Colombelli Gaudenzio V 14 13 17 20 17 8 16 10 115
6 103 Facciolati Damiano 2a 4 19 22 21 12 6 5 16 105
5 119 Favale Nicola V 11 16 13 14 22 9 11 2 98



Master
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale 3

1 87 Zamboni Enrico M 27 13 19 14 14 18 33 20 158
2 99 Rossi Roberto M 26 13 20 24 17 13 11 8 132
3 93 Buglione Felice M 6 23 14 21 21 13 16 11 125
4 85 Bonaiuti Otello M 22 17 10 15 19 19 9 9 120
5 82 Angeloni Leone M 17 17 23 23 8 14 5 12 119

Junior
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

2 89 Panizza Luca J 20 12 23 18 10 19 15 15 132
3 113 Solimano Luca J 4 10 20 18 13 2 16 14 97
1 108 Beretta Matteo J 16 7 13 7 14 12 11 11 91

Lady
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 90 Cuccarolo Paola L 19 20 24 21 15 12 11 9 131
2 124 Mangano Silvana L 5 10 14 17 11 11 8 6 82
3 102 Motta Cristina L 1 2 7 20 10 11 4 7 62

Amatori
Pet Cognome Nome Cat 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C 2C 1D 2D Totale

1 115 Locatelli Omar A 7 11 19 22 8 14 5 19 105
2 120 Guzzo Gaspare A 13 20 10 15 4 14 12 10 98


